
free delivery

with minimum order idr 100K
@GILIROASTHOUSE

JL. IKAN NAUTILUS,

GILI TRAWANGAN

+62 817 491 6004
GILIROASTHOUSE

Menu

Payment accepted

cash, visa or

mastercard



VEGETARIAN CONTAIN PORK VEGAN GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE

SMALL BITES
Order several for sharing

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIBLE

Mac & Cheese balls
(3pcs)

Sausage rolls
3pcs per portion inc gravy

Pork
Gambas pil pil
Shrimps, garlic, chilli, sourdough toast

Nachos
Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, mozzarella cheese,
sour cream

Tuna Tataki
Seared tuna, mustard, sesame seeds, mixed salad

Char Whole Mackerel
Chipotle garlic butter , capers

Edamame
with chilli flakes

Soft shell Tacos
Jackfruit

       tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced jackfruit, vegan aioli

Shrimps
       tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced shrimps, aioli

Chicken
        tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced chicken, aioli

Popcorn chicken
spiced chicken served with aioli

Popcorn cauliflower
spiced cauliflower served with vegan aoili

40

45

55

55

60

55

60

60

60

60

60

60

Roast House special burger
Premium homemade beef patty, bacon, egg, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli

Cheese burger
Premium homemade beef patty, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli

Chicken schnitzel burger
breaded chicken breast, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli

Chicken cordon bleu burger
breaded chicken breast, ham & cheese patty, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and creamy mushroom sauce

Mexican burger
Cajun spiced beef patty, tomato salsa with jalapeno, melted cheese, homemade aioli

Fillet O Fish burger
Breaded white fish, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade tartar sauce

Roast House vegetarian burger
Homemade veggie patty, rucola, tomato, pickled, onion homemade vegan aioli

       BURGERS
ALL BURGERS SERVED With french fries

110

90

90

95

95

90

85

Hamburger knacker
Smokey pork sausages - boiled or grilled

Tex-mex jalapeno cheese sausages
2pcs of grilled spicy cajun spiced cheese sausages

Farmhouse sausages
2pcs of grilled smokey northern german style sausage - boiled or grilled

Cheesy Bratwurst
2pcs of grilled cheesy bratwurst

100

110

100

140

SAUSAGES
PLEASE CHOOSE ONE OF THESE FOLLOWING SIDES:

MASHED POTATO OR FRENCH FRIES

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 10% GOvernment tax

tips are welcomed

thank you !



Spahagetti Aglio Olio
 EVO, garlic, chilli
Add prawn + IDR 20K

Arrabiatta
tomato based, chilli flakes, basil

Pesto with chicken
homemade pesto, creamy, chicken

Carbonara
creamy, bacon, parmesan

Roast Chicken sandwich
Shredded roasted chicken, homemade aioli, lettuce / rucola, tomato

Ham & Cheese
White ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce / rucola, grainy mustard

VEGETARIAN

CONTAIN PORK

VEGANGLUTEN FREE

DAIRY FREE

Roasted Potatoes & Veggies
potatoes, carrot, cauliflower, onion, garlic

French fries
Mashed potato
Plain rice
Roast House salad
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, honey mustard dressing

SIDES DISH

45

45
50
15

50

PASTAS
GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE  - ADD 15K

75

85

95

100

BAGUETTES / SanDWICHES
ALL BAGUETTES & SANDWIches are served with french fries

95
100

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah,

inclusive 10% GOV Tax

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIBLE

SIGNATURE ROAST CHICKEN
pre-order is advised

Half roasted chicken
Plain , with gravy only
with roasted potato and veggies and gravy
with mashed potato

Whole roasted chicken
Plain , with gravy only
with roasted potato & veggies and gravy
with mashed potato and gravy

75 K
95 K
110 K

140 K
175 K

200 K



VEGETARIAN CONTAIN PORK VEGAN GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE

OTHER LARGER DISHES

Bangers & Mashed
2pcs of pork bangers on mashed potato and gravy
add sausage + IDR 40K

Chicken schnitzel
Fried breaded chicken fillet, mashed potato or french fries, mushroom sauce or gravy, a side of mixed
salad

Pork schnitzel
Fried breaded pork fillet, mashed potato or french fries, a side of mixed salad, mushroom sauce or gravy

Pork chop
2x 125gr pork chops, mashed potato or french fries, a side of mixed salad mushroom sauce or gravy

Chicken Cordon Bleu
mashed potato or french fries, a side of mixed salad, mushroom sauce or gravy

Authentic Indonesian beef rendang
served with plain rice, mashed or french fries

Caesar salad
Add chicken + IDR 15K

Tuna Steak
150gr Tuna steak cooked medium*, mashed potato and homemade salsa
*please state how you’d like the tuna to be cooked if you don’t like medium

110

95

110

120

100

100

90

100

Fish & Chips
Battered white fish fillet and french fries, tartar sauce

Braised short ribs
Slow cooked beef short ribs served with mashed potato or french fries

Indonesian style of fried rice or fried noodle with fried egg
Vegetarian
Chicken
Seafood

Grilled prawns
locally sourced tiger prawns grilled, served with plain rice or french fries, a side of salad

Grilled whole mini grouper
locally sourced grouper, served with plain rice or french fries and a side of salad

90

100

55
65
80

120

120

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11% Government tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE



Croissant
Large butter croissant with butter and jam on the side

Avo Smashed Croissant (Seasonal)
Smashed butter croissant topped with smashed avo, poached eggs, rucola, and grated parmesan

Smashed avocado on sourdough
Served with your choice of eggs and mixed green salad on the side

Sweet pancake
stack of banana pancakes (2pcs) served with honey & jam on the side

Savoury pancake
stack of pancakes (2pcs) served with your choice of eggs, butter and mixed green salad on the side

Omelette
Omelette filled with sauté spinach, tomato, garlic, onion and feta cheese. Served with mixed green
salad on the side and sourdough toast

Roast House style breakfast
our own version of English breakfast - sourdough toast, your choice of eggs, bacon,
mushroom (not magic), mixed green salad, butter & jam

Mixed fruit, yoghurt & granola
Mixed fresh fruit (watermelon, dragon fruit, banana and pineapple), yoghurt, granola, honey

VEGETARIAN CONTAIN PORK VEGAN GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE

BREAKFAST

until 3pm

50

85

65

55

65

65

85

65

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11% Government tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE

Start your day

with

breakfast!

EXTRAS.

BACON - 20K

any style of EGGs (2) - 20K

CHEDDAR CHEESE - 15K

CHICKEN - 15K

SOURDOUGH Toast- 15K

Mini yoghurt and granola, Fruit Plater, Drink (coffees/teas)   - 60K

additional

combine your breakfast with our simple fresh start



🐾 We Love Cats – Help Us Care
for Them the Right Way! 🐾

We love cats! But we also understand that not everyone feels the
same, and we deeply respect both animal lovers and those who
may not be comfortable around animals for personal reasons.

At The Roast House, we wholeheartedly support Cats of Gili and
assure you that the cats around us are well cared for. Since we are
a restaurant, hygiene is our top priority. Therefore, please do not
feed the cats. They are already well-fed with leftovers like chicken
scraps, and we work closely with Cats of Gili to ensure their
health and wellbeing.

If you would like to support the cats, feel free to:

Visit Cats of Gili just next door, or
Make a donation in the donation box provided.

Thank you for your understanding, and enjoy your holiday in Gili
Trawangan!



PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11% Government

tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE

pizza

MARGERITHA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, and
Fresh Basil Leaves

available for dine-in and take away

CHORIZO
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chorizo, and
Sour Cream

GARLIC CHILI PRAWN
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gralic Chili
Prawn, and Rucola

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE

75

100

100

dessert

Dine in or take away — dessert never waits!

Mixed-Berries Cheesecake
Oreo Cheesecake

50
50

“We hope you enjoy every sweet bite — made to comfort, delight, and leave a little smile behind.”

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11% Government

tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Special 20% discount!


