

MENU

















SMALL BITES

ORDER SEVERAL FOR SHARING

Edamame	40	Mac & Cheese balls	60
with chilli flakes Soft shell Tacos	45	(3pcs) Sausage rolls	60
• Jackfruit 😴 🙋	45	3pcs per portion inc gravy • Pork 🔛	
tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced jackfruit, vegan aioli • Shrimps	55	Gambas pil pil 🝈	60
tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced shrimps, aioli		Shrimps, garlic, chilli, sourdough toast Nachos	60
Chicken tomato salsa, coleslaw, spiced chicken, aioli	55	Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, mozzarella cheese,	80
Popcorn chicken	60	sour cream	60
spiced chicken served with aioli Popcorn cauliflower ()	55	Tuna Tataki Seared tuna, mustard, sesame seeds, mixed salad	60
spiced cauliflower served with vegan aoili	33	Char Whole Mackerel	60
		Chipotle garlic butter , capers	
S	AUS	AGES	
		THESE FOLLOWING SIDES:	
	POTATO	OR FRENCH FRIES	
Hamburger knacker			100
Smokey pork sausages - boiled or grilled			100
Tex-mex jalapeno cheese sausages			110
2pcs of grilled spicy cajun spiced cheese sausages			
Farmhouse sausages			100
2pcs of grilled smokey northern german style sausage -	boiled	or grilled	
Cheesy Bratwurst			140
2ncs of grilled cheesy bratwurst			170

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

110 Roast House special burger Premium homemade beef patty, bacon, egg, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli 90 Cheese burger Premium homemade beef patty, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli 90 Chicken schnitzel burger breaded chicken breast, melted cheese, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade aioli 95 Chicken cordon bleu burger breaded chicken breast, ham & cheese patty, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and creamy mushroom sauce 95 Mexican burger Cajun spiced beef patty, tomato salsa with jalapeno, melted cheese, homemade aioli 90 Fillet O Fish burger Breaded white fish, rucola, pickled, tomato, onion and homemade tartar sauce 85 Roast House vegetarian burger Homemade veggie patty, rucola, tomato, pickled, onion homemade vegan aioli

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW

ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES.

HOWEVER ANY CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIBLE PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH, INCLUSIVE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX

TIPS ARE WELCOMED

THANK YOU!



2pcs of grilled cheesy bratwurst











SIGNATURE ROAST CHICKEN

PRE-ORDER IS ADVISED

Half roasted chicken

0	Plain , with gravy only	75 K
0	with roasted potato and veggies and gravy	95 K
0	with mashed potato	110 K

Whole roasted chicken

0	Plain , with gravy only	140 K
0	with roasted potato & veggies and gravy	175 K
0	with mashed potato and gravy	200 K



SIDES DISH

Roasted Potatoes & Veggies 💮 🗓	45
potatoes, carrot, cauliflower, onion, garlic	
French fries	45
Mashed potato	50
Plain rice	15
Roast House salad	50

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, honey mustard dressing

BAGUETTES / SANDWICHES

ALL BAGUETTES & SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

Roast Chicken sandwich Shredded roasted chicken, homemade aioli, lettuce / rucola, tomato

Ham & Cheese 🐷 White ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce / rucola, grainy mustard

95 100

PASTAS

GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE - ADD 15K

Spahagetti Aglio Olio	75	
EVO, garlic, chilli	, 0	
Add prawn + IDR 20K	85	
Arrabiatta 🕥	65	PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH,
tomato based, chilli flakes, basil		•
Pesto with chicken	95	INCLUSIVE 10% GOV TAX
homemade pesto, creamy, chicken		TIPS ARE WELCOMED
Carbonara 😾	100	THANK YOU!

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES. HOWEVER ANY CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIBLE

creamy, bacon, parmesan













OTHER LARGER DISHES

Bangers & Mashed 2pcs of pork bangers on mashed potato and gravy add sausage + IDR 40K	110
Chicken schnitzel Fried breaded chicken fillet, mashed potato or french fries, mushroom sauce or gravy, a side of mixed salad	95
Pork schnitzel Fried breaded pork fillet, mashed potato or french fries, a side of mixed salad, mushroom sauce or gravy	110
Pork chop	120
Chicken Cordon Bleu :: mashed potato or french fries, a side of mixed salad, mushroom sauce or gravy	100
Authentic Indonesian beef rendang served with plain rice, mashed or french fries	100
Caesar salad • Add chicken + IDR 15K	90
Tuna Steak 150gr Tuna steak cooked medium*, mashed potato and homemade salsa *please state how you'd like the tuna to be cooked if you don't like medium	100
Fish & Chips Battered white fish fillet and french fries, tartar sauce	90
Braised short ribs Slow cooked beef short ribs served with mashed potato or french fries	100
 Indonesian style of fried rice or fried noodle with fried egg Vegetarian Chicken Seafood 	55 65 80
Grilled prawns locally sourced tiger prawns grilled, served with plain rice or french fries, a side of salad	120
Grilled whole mini grouper locally sourced grouper, served with plain rice or french fries and a side of salad	120

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES. HOWEVER ANY CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH, INCLUSIVE 11% GOVERNMENT TAX. **TIPS ARE WELCOMED** THANK YOU!













BREAKFAST

UNTIL 3PM

Croissant Large butter croissant with butter and jam on the side	50
Avo Smashed Croissant (Seasonal) Smashed butter croissant topped with smashed avo, poached eggs, rucola, and grated parmesan	85
Smashed avocado on sourdough Served with your choice of eggs and mixed green salad on the side	65
Sweet pancake stack of banana pancakes (2pcs) served with honey & jam on the side	55
Savoury pancake stack of pancakes (2pcs) served with your choice of eggs, butter and mixed green salad on the side	65
Omelette Omelette filled with sauté spinach, tomato, garlic, onion and feta cheese. Served with mixed green salad on the side and sourdough toast	65
Roast House style breakfast our own version of English breakfast – sourdough toast, your choice of eggs, bacon, mushroom (not magic), mixed green salad, butter & jam	85
Mixed fruit, yoghurt & granola Mixed fresh fruit (watermelon, dragon fruit, banana and pineapple), yoghurt, granola, honey	65

EXTRAS.

BACON - 20K ANY STYLE OF EGGS (2) - 20K **CHEDDAR CHEESE - 15K** CHICKEN - 15K **SOURDOUGH TOAST-15K**

Start your day
with
breakfast!

ADDITIONAL

COMBINE YOUR BREAKFAST WITH OUR SIMPLE FRESH START

Mini yoghurt and granola, Fruit Plater, Drink (coffees/teas) - 60K

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH, INCLUSIVE 11% GOVERNMENT TAX. **TIPS ARE WELCOMED THANK YOU!**

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES. HOWEVER ANY CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE













We Love Cats - Help Us Care for Them the Right Way! ♣

We love cats! But we also understand that **not everyone feels the same**, and we deeply respect both animal lovers and those who may not be comfortable around animals for personal reasons.

At The Roast House, we wholeheartedly support Cats of Gili and assure you that the cats around us are well cared for. Since we are a restaurant, hygiene is our top priority. Therefore, please do not feed the cats. They are already well-fed with leftovers like chicken scraps, and we work closely with Cats of Gili to ensure their health and wellbeing.

If you would like to support the cats, feel free to:

- Visit Cats of Gili just next door, or
- Make a donation in the donation box provided.

Thank you for your understanding, and enjoy your holiday in Gili Trawangan!

PIZZA

AVAILABLE FOR DINE-IN AND TAKE AWAY

Special 20% discount!

MARGERITHA 75

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, and Fresh Basil Leaves

The state of the s

CHORIZO

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chorizo, and Sour Cream



GARLIC CHILI PRAWN

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gralic Chili Prawn, and Rucola

DESSERT

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY — DESSERT NEVER WAITS!

Mixed-Berries Cheesecake Oreo Cheesecake



50 50

100

"We hope you enjoy every sweet bite - made to comfort, delight, and leave a little smile behind."

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND RUPIAH, INCLUSIVE 11% GOVERNMENT TAX.

TIPS ARE WELCOMED

THANK YOU!

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW
ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES.
HOWEVER ANY CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE